Event
Singles

Handicap

Doubles

Class
Class AA
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D
Hi-Lady
Sr-Vet
Vet
Junior
Sub-Jr
Champion
20-21Yds
22-23 Yds
24-25 Yds
26-27 Yds
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

Indian Winners

Award
US Mint Proof Set
US Mint Proof Set
US Mint Proof Set
US Mint Proof Set
US Mint Proof Set
2019 Siler Eagle
2019 Siler Eagle
2019 Siler Eagle
2019 Siler Eagle
2019 Siler Eagle
1/10 oz Gold Coin
WWI Anniversary Set
WWI Anniversary Set
WWI Anniversary Set
WWI Anniversary Set
Code Talkers
Code Talkers
Code Talkers
Code Talkers

Name

T. Diller

R. Johnson

L. Gillum

J. Mantsch

L. Nemec

J. Davis

J. Frieders

J. Semprini
None

E. Davis

T. Diller (S.0. 24.23)

Jed Davis

D. Schooke

J. Frieders

R. Johnson
None

L. Menec

D. Schooke

S. Carver (R.S)

Score

98
98
98
95
92
98
97
98

90
95
94
93
92
92

82
91
81

Event
Singles

Handicap

Doubles

Class
Class AA
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D
Hi-Lady
Sr-Vet
Vet
Junior
Sub-Jr
Champion
19-21 Yds
22-23 Yds
24-25 Yds
26-27 Yds
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

DGSC Winners

Award Name
Shell Pouch T. Diller
Shell Pouch R. Johnson
Shell Pouch L. Gillum
Shell Pouch J. Mantsch
Shell Pouch L. Nemec
Shell Pouch J. Davis
Shell Pouch J. Frieders
Shell Pouch J. Semprini
Shell Pouch J. Krenzel (R/S)
Shell Pouch K. Fabisiak
Clock T. Diller (S.0. 24.23)

4 Box Carrier
4 Box Carrier
4 Box Carrier
4 Box Carrier
Buckle
Buckle
Buckle
Buckle

T. Morris

A. Fabisiak (S.0 24.22)
A. Majeske

R. Johnson

None

L. Busch

D. Schooke

S. Carver (R.S)

Score
98
98
98
95
92
98
97
98
92
93
95
94
95
93
92

88
91
81



Trophy Report SINGLES

Total

Shooters 59

Squad
IL 34
IL 6.4
L 71
IL 8.4
IL 144
IL 5.1
IL 7.5
IL 10.2
IL 114
IL 143
IL 145
IL 25
IL 103
IL 121
IL 1.4
L 3.5
IL 6.1
IL 7.4
IL 8.5
IL 101
L 111
IL 142
IL 55
IL 63
L. 7.2
IL 9.5
L 12.2
IL 1.5
L 23
IL 4.2
IL 45
1L 4.4
IL 62
IL 9.2
IL 104
IL 105
IL 124
L 341
IL 1441
IL 24
IL 43
IL 115
IL 125
IL 1.3
IL 7.3
IL 8.2
L 1.2
IL 5.2
IL 81
IL 21
IL 53
IL 54
IL 6.5

17 71336
17 54575
12 16957
17 16537
99 00664
96 01482
91 06236
17 11955
82 02504
06 10130
17 06960
14 14468
17 31129
85 00312
17 78332
10 11101
1110972
13 13075
09 24614
0112784
04 10944
17 33438
13 13242
07 62116
84 04095
17 63065
99 14807
17 78333
0515119
15 10636
02 16580
16 27993
1011617
17 77139
17 46410
1110810
92 03202
13 16869
17 41649
1777113
1511452
86 06146
99 05926
19 33311
16 10032
14 10342
02 10966
05102186
16 20399
16 25597
04 13544
17 79019
17 66325

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DAVIS JOAN M
SEMPRINI JOHN P
GILLUM LAWRENCE E
DILLER TIMOTHY
JOHNSON RODNEY D
BUSCH JR LESTER E
RICHARDS JAMES
CARVER STEVE
FRIEDERS JERRY J
MAJESKE AUSTIN M
BENTLEY FRANK
CUNNINGHAM JR JAMES
JORDAN BILL
TESCHKY JOHN P
FABISIAK ADAM
MANTSCH JOHN L
EDWARDS TOM A
FESTER THOMAS
MANN JUDSON H
SCHOCKE DANIEL A
ASH BOB

KRACH GEORGE A
NELSON DON R
MALY ALAN J
WEBER DOUG E
UFFELMANN O KEITH
TESCHKY CAROL A
FABISIAK KYLE E
MURPHY TIMOTHY J
MAIDEN BILLF

OLIN JIM E

KRENZEL JENNA L
MATHIAS ETHAN H
VAN GARSSE BOB A
PERSICO SAM
NELSON SCOTTR
NEMEC LAWRENCE J
MUNDSCHENK GARY
MOFFATT HI FRED J
DAVIS EVA A

LEACH RANDY W
MORRIS TERRY W
WHITMORE JAMES A
KOSATKA JAMES E
PEACE DAVID R
WEXELBAUM JOSHUA D
VILLAGOMEZ IGNACIO
CLARK THOMAS E
BILLISH SCOTT J
KALSCH DONALD H
KELLY RICHARD D
WOLD SCOTT A
WHITE LARRY G

ISRV
ILD
sSJo

ISRV
JR
JR

ISRV
SRV
ISRV

ISRV
IJR

6/23/2019 1:26:41 PM

98

98
g7
97
97
97
97

96
96

96
95

95
95
95

95

92

20

98

g7

95

94
94
94

93

93

92

92

92

91
91

90
90

89
89

85

0
@ Cco

85

85

94
94
93
93

92

90

89

89

87

Page

92

87

85
84
84

AVERAGE SCORE

1
92
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad
L 41
L 123
L 32
L 33
L 1.2
L 11.3

05 16455
99 05213
16 21081
04 11627
13 16033
7907844

59

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DULEY FRED E

HASKINS PATRICK E
MUNDSCHENK BARABARA
TAYLOR JAMES F

SOLE JASON A

SYSTO CONNIE L

6/23/2018 1:26:42 PM

AARA

AA

AVERAGE SCORE

Page

2
92
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters 55

Squad
L 1.4
L 24
L 1.2
IL 1.5
IL 114
IL 171
L 8.1
IL 91
IL 43
IL 85
IL 93
IL 103
IL 105
IL 122
IL 124
L 62
IL 13
IL 22
IL 4.4
I %3
IL 75
IL 111
L 71
IL 121
L 23
IL 25
IL 42
IL 45
IL. 5
IL 74
iL 53
IL 112
IL 34
L 63
L 72
L 94
IL 104
L 123
IL 65
L 33
L 35
IL 55
IL 9.2
IL 101
L 102
IL 113
L 21
IL 64
IL 54
L 6.1
IL 52
IL 175
IL 174

17 78332
17 16537
84 04095
17 78333
86 06146
02 12561
06 10130
0112784
15 11452
99 00664
1410342
17 71336
1110810
04 10944
82 02504
96 01482
14 14468
17 33438
17 54575
9106236
99 05926
1011101
12 16957
8500312
16 10032
09 24614
15 10636
13 16869
05 16455
13 13075
16 27993
02 10966
17 77113
05 15119
99 05213
92 03202
17 46410
07 62116
17 63065
04 13544
04 11627
16 21081
9100948
79 07844
16 20399
99 14807
02 16580
1114114
17 79019
17 77139
05 10216
13 16033
17 15428

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

FABISIAK ADAM
DILLER TIMOTHY
WEBER DOUG E
FABISIAK KYLE E
MORRIS TERRY W
DAVIS JED R
MAJESKE AUSTIN M
SCHOCKE DANIEL A
LEACH RANDY W
JOHNSON RODNEY D
WEXELBAUM JOSHUA D
DAVIS JOAN M
NELSON SCOTT R
ASH BOB

FRIEDERS JERRY J
BUSCH JR LESTER E
CUNNINGHAM JR JAMES
KRACH GEORGE A
SEMPRINI JOHN P
RICHARDS JAMES
WHITMORE JAMES A
MANTSCH JOHN L
GILLUM LAWRENCE E
TESCHKY JOHN P
PEACE DAVID R
MANN JUDSON H
MAIDEN BILL F
MUNDSCHENK GARY
DULEY FRED E
FESTER THOMAS
KRENZEL JENNA L
VILLAGOMEZ IGNACIO
DAVIS EVA A
MURPHY TIMOTHY J
HASKINS PATRICK E
NEMEC LAWRENCE J
PERSICO SAM

MALY ALAN J
UFFELMANN O KEITH
KELLY RICHARD D
TAYLOR JAMES F

MUNDSCHENK BARABARA

ANDERSON WILLIAM C
SYSTO CONNIE L
BILLISH SCOTT J
TESCHKY CAROL A
OLIN JIM E
SCHUBERT JOSEPH
WOLD SCOTT A
VAN GARSSE BOB A
CLARK THOMAS E
SOLE JASON A
DAVIS PARKE R

From

To

ILD
SRV

ISRV

JR

R

ISRV

ISRV

ISRV

ILD

SRV

ILD

ILD
ISRV

6/23/2019 4:07:20

26.
2, 25

95

92

88

82

24.

PM
AVERAGE
224 1
.5 23.5 Zl
! 95 |
I |
| 94 |
| I
I I
I I
93 | |
I 93 |
I 92 |
I I
I 92 |
| I
I |
92 | |
92 | |
I I
I o0 |
9 | |
I 90 |
%0 | |
I 80 |
I |
I 89 |
89 | |
88 | I
I |
I 88 |
I 88 |
I I
88 | |
I I
I |
I I
I I
I 86 |
I I
I I
86 | |
I 84 |
I I
I I
I I
I 83 |
I I
I I
| I
| I
I 82 |
! I
I I
! i
I I
I I

Page
SCORE

o

94
94
94

92
92

91

20

88

87
87
86
86

86
86

83
83
83

83
83
83

80
80
79
79
77

1
87

22
27
23
21
20
215
25.5
225
23.5
26.5
225
20
20.5
25
24
21.5
22
25
22
25
23
20
225
25
25
26
235
22
19.5
25
19
19
19
21
23.5
21
20
24
22.5
19
20
19
22
21
20
20
26
22
20
20
20
20
20



Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters 55 1st 100 TARGETS

From
Squad Name To

IL 95 1110972 EDWARDS TOMA I
IL 3.1 1625597 KALSCHDONALDH Il

6/23/2019 4:07:20

26. 24.
27. 25,

PM

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

2
87



Trophy Report DQOUBLES 6/23/2019 11:29:01 AM Page 1

Total Shooters 22 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81
Squad Name ARR AR A B cC D
IL 7.3 0112784 SCHOCKE DANIEL A Il | | | | | 91 | | C
IL 61 1716537 DILLER TIMOTHY oo | | | | 89 | | c
IL 6.5 09 24614 MANN JUDSON H | | | | | 88 | | C
IL 74 1313075 FESTER THOMAS ] | | | | 88 | | G
IL 81 9601482 BUSCH JRLESTERE | | | | 88 | [ | B
IL 144 1778332 FABISIAK ADAM I | [ | 86 | | | B
IL 64 1610032 PEACE DAVIDR VT | | | | | 85 | | o4
IL 145 1778333 FABISIAKKYLEE sJo | | [ [ | 85 | | c
IL Tl 12 16957 GILLUM LAWRENCE E 1l | | | | | 83 | | C
IL 84 9203202 NEMEC LAWRENCE J ISRV | | | | 82 | [ 1 B
IL 3.4 17 79019 WOLD SCOTT A 1l | | | | | | 81 | D
IL 42 1711955 CARVER STEVE VT | [ | | | [ 81 | D
IL 7.5 0413544 KELLY RICHARD D | | | | | 80 | | B
IL 43 1620399 BILLISH SCOTTJ I | | | | 79 | | e
IL 3.2 0510216 CLARK THOMASE 1] | | | | | 77 | | C
IL 31 1715428 DAVIS PARKE R SRV | | | | | | 76 | D
IL 63 1410342 WEXELBAUM JOSHUA D ; [ | | 76 | | [ B
IL 33 1754575 SEMPRINI JOHN P VT | | | | | 75 | D
IL 45 1731129 JORDAN BILL ISRV | | | | 75 | | [ B
IL 4.1 0515118 MURPHY TIMOTHY J | | | | | | 74 | D
IL 44 1627993 KRENZEL JENNAL JR | | [ | | A D
IL 141 1625597 KALSCH DONALD H oo | [ | | [ 62 | D
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